
Rang MANNSCHAFT

ST.

NR.
NACHNAME VORNAME

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. GES.

3A Hasenschwandtner David 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 13
3B Lettner Georg 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 8
3C Waltenspiel Marco 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 5
3D Fürst Marco 4 11 1 6 6 7 2 37

SUMME 7 14 10 7 8 13 4 63

2A Reisenbichler Thomas 2 2 0 3 5 2 1 15
2B Resch Fabian 1 1 1 0 4 3 3 13
2C Schwertl Magdalena 0 1 3 2 17 1 1 25
2D Gruber Anton 3 2 5 3 6 1 3 23

SUMME 6 6 9 8 32 7 8 76

8A Löberbauer Michael 18 1 0 0 0 5 3 27
8B Steiner Paul 2 3 2 2 7 4 3 23
8C Weinfurter Gert 3 3 6 2 7 3 4 28
8D Huemer Hans 0 4 2 2 4 2 18 32

SUMME 23 11 10 6 18 14 28 110

5A Delev Ivalyo 1 7 1 2 15 2 0 28
5B Forstner Christian 2 17 1 0 3 2 2 27
5C Vujakovic Sinisa 1 4 10 3 6 0 2 26
5D Hasenrath Peserl Wolfgang 3 17 4 1 5 0 3 33

SUMME 7 45 16 6 29 4 7 114

11A Kreuzer Karl 5 1 1 6 0 1 5 19
11B Urban Peter 7 14 6 17 6 5 1 56
11C Pum Gerhard 10 11 15 6 17 4 5 68
11D Empl Heinz 0 1 9 0 2 3 7 22

SUMME 22 27 31 29 25 13 18 165

1 Red Bull Skydiveteam

4

47. ÖSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
11. + 12. 10 2014 Niederöblarn

E R G E B N I S Ö S T M S M A N N S C H A F T

ERGEBNIS DURCHGANG

2 HSV Red Bull Salzburg 1

HSV Red Bull Salzburg 23

Aqua Life Graz

5 To Be and Friends

12.10.2014



Rang MANNSCHAFT

ST.

NR.
NACHNAME VORNAME

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. GES.

47. ÖSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
11. + 12. 10 2014 Niederöblarn

E R G E B N I S Ö S T M S M A N N S C H A F T

ERGEBNIS DURCHGANG

13A Kiesenhofer Franz 0 3 3 1 16 3 16 42
13B Pschill Ernst 18 1 1 0 6 18 1 45
13C Höpoldseder Erich 0 4 1 5 12 0 17 39
13D Hochrieser Irene 12 0 17 1 6 1 8 45

SUMME 30 8 22 7 40 22 42 171

4A Hufler Tobias 0 5 10 17 19 6 0 57
4B Kroissl Josef 1 8 3 8 19 2 0 41
4C Rettenbacher Roland 3 18 1 0 12 4 0 38
4D Schleicher Bettina 3 13 6 1 19 3 14 59

SUMME 7 44 20 26 69 15 14 195

9A Wagner Roland 6 0 10 6 2 7 19 50
9B Windisch Willi 4 17 2 3 18 8 4 56
9C Alic Gernot 2 1 2 2 18 1 1 27
9D Gusenbauer Martina 3 6 18 0 3 17 18 65

SUMME 15 24 32 11 41 33 42 198

12A Langwieder Markus 10 4 8 18 18 18 1 77
12B Graser Sebastian 4 0 18 1 0 1 2 26
12C Sulzbacher Manuel 17 6 9 5 2 18 4 61
12D Auernigg Josef 1 8 4 8 17 3 10 51

SUMME 32 18 39 32 37 40 17 215

1A Egger Torald 6 0 5 3 1 10 6 31
1B Rottensteiner Johann 2 17 0 13 4 3 1 40
1C Hribernik Michael 1 2 18 0 7 8 14 50
1D Paier Paul 17 18 18 16 16 18 18 121

SUMME 26 37 41 32 28 39 39 242

8

ASKÖ FSV Linz6

7 HSV Red Bull Salzburg 3

9

HFSC Freistadt 210

HFSC Freistadt 1

HSV Red Bull Salzburg 4
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ST.

NR.
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. GES.

47. ÖSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
11. + 12. 10 2014 Niederöblarn

E R G E B N I S Ö S T M S M A N N S C H A F T

ERGEBNIS DURCHGANG

6A Adelbrecht Franz 18 17 18 17 6 3 2 81
6B Adelbrecht Karin 18 0 18 6 7 4 13 66
6C Riedl Max 18 19 18 11 19 18 19 122
6D Huhs Angelika 3 6 4 1 5 1 11 31

SUMME 57 42 58 35 37 26 45 300

14A Madritsch Sascha 17 1 12 19 3 0 18 70
14B Zoff Anton 18 18 17 19 6 10 13 101
14C Graml Christina 19 19 18 19 17 6 20 118
14D Konrad Heinz 7 17 3 5 3 8 8 51

SUMME 61 55 50 62 29 24 59 340

11 Fallschirmsport Kärnten FSK

RFW Sbg12

12.10.2014



Rang ST.NR. NACHNAME VORNAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Fin. GES.

1 3C Waltenspiel Marco 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 5
2 3B Lettner Georg 1 0 5 0 0 2 0 8
3 2B Resch Fabian 1 1 1 0 4 3 3 13
4 3A Hasenschwandtner David 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 13
5 2A Reisenbichler Thomas 2 2 0 3 5 2 1 15
6 11A Kreuzer Karl 5 1 1 6 0 1 5 19
7 11D Empl Heinz 0 1 9 0 2 3 7 22
8 2D Gruber Anton 3 2 5 3 6 1 3 23
8 8B Steiner Paul 2 3 2 2 7 4 3 23

10 12B Graser Sebastian 4 0 18 1 0 1 2 26
10 5C Vujakovic Sinisa 1 4 10 3 6 0 2 26
12 8A Löberbauer Michael 18 1 0 0 0 5 3 27
12 5B Forstner Christian 2 17 1 0 3 2 2 27
12 9C Alic Gernot 2 1 2 2 18 1 1 27
15 5A Delev Ivalyo 1 7 1 2 15 2 0 28
15 8C Weinfurter Gert 3 3 6 2 7 3 4 28
17 1A Egger Torald 6 0 5 3 1 10 6 31
18 8D Huemer Hans 0 4 2 2 4 2 18 32
19 5D Hasenrath Peserl Wolfgang 3 17 4 1 5 0 3 33
20 3D Fürst Marco 4 11 1 6 6 7 2 37
21 4C Rettenbacher Roland 3 18 1 0 12 4 0 38
22 13C Höpoldseder Erich 0 4 1 5 12 0 17 39
23 1B Rottensteiner Johann 2 17 0 13 4 3 1 40
24 4B Kroissl Josef 1 8 3 8 19 2 0 41
25 13A Kiesenhofer Franz 0 3 3 1 16 3 16 42
26 13B Pschill Ernst 18 1 1 0 6 18 1 45
27 1C Hribernik Michael 1 2 18 0 7 8 14 50
27 9A Wagner Roland 6 0 10 6 2 7 19 50
29 12D Auernigg Josef 1 8 4 8 17 3 10 51
29 14D Konrad Heinz 7 17 3 5 3 8 8 51
31 11B Urban Peter 7 14 6 17 6 5 1 56
31 9B Windisch Willi 4 17 2 3 18 8 4 56
33 4A Hufler Tobias 0 5 10 17 19 6 0 57
34 12C Sulzbacher Manuel 17 6 9 5 2 18 4 61
35 11C Pum Gerhard 10 11 15 6 17 4 5 68
36 14A Madritsch Sascha 17 1 12 19 3 0 18 70
37 12A Langwieder Markus 10 4 8 18 18 18 1 77
38 6A Adelbrecht Franz 18 17 18 17 6 3 2 81
39 14B Zoff Anton 18 18 17 19 6 10 13 101
40 1D Paier Paul 17 18 18 16 16 18 18 121
41 6C Riedl Max 18 19 18 11 19 18 19 122
42 7D Pichlmüller Felix 20 19 19 20 19 19 18 134
43 7C Seebacher Mario 19 19 19 20 20 20 19 136

ERGEBNIS DURCHGANG

E R G E B N I S Ö S T M S H E R R E N
11. + 12. 10 2014 Niederöblarn
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Rang ST.NR. NACHNAME VORNAME 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Fin. GES.

1 2C Schwertl Magdalena 0 1 3 2 17 1 1 25
2 6D Huhs Angelika 3 6 4 1 5 1 11 31
3 13D Hochrieser Irene 12 0 17 1 6 1 8 45
4 4D Schleicher Bettina 3 13 6 1 19 3 14 59
5 9D Gusenbauer Martina 3 6 18 0 3 17 18 65
6 6B Adelbrecht Karin 18 0 18 6 7 4 13 66
7 14C Graml Christina 19 19 18 19 17 6 20 118

ERGEBNIS DURCHGANG

47. ÖSTERREICHISCHE STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT
11. + 12. 10 2014 Niederöblarn

E R G E B N I S Ö S T M S D A M E N
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